
Evens, W..,
Friend........
Fredericks, 
Gray, W. Y 
Gray, Mrs.. 
Greeno, Mat 
Hanson, Jam 
Hanson, Mrs 
Middleton, ) 
Mi Idlcton, M 
Merkel, John 
Merkel, W. 
Merkel, Hen; 
Merkel, Miss 
Muhlig, Hem 
Nicholson, M 
Sherlock, Mr 
Stanf-rd, Mr 
Stanford, the 
Uniaeke, Rev 
Vieth, Henry 
Walker, Mrs

Additio 
St. George 

Canard, Willi 
Shatter, J. F, 
Woodill, Janii 
Woodill, Thou

Tetal....

ST. Ll

De.an, the Ve 
and family. 

Gilt-in, Rev. ( 
Abbott, Rev. J 
Abbott, Mrs . 
Abbott, Thoms 
Arch bold, E.

and Martin. 
Bitmey, Mrs. 
Blind, J. B. 
Bliss, Judge.. 
Bliss, Miss... 
Boggs, Thomai 
Boggs, Mrs T 
Roggs, Regina 
Boggs, Herbert 
Boggs, Beau me 
Braine, Mrs.., 
Brown, Mrs I 
Brown, Misses 
Brown, Thomai 
Brown, Henry 
Bullock, Mr..

..1.50Richardson, J. S,.
Roche, Miss.
Rudolf, Mrs.
Scott, W. II.
Seville, E ..
Si room, Mrs 
Smith, Mrs G. -$• fam.UH)
Snook, Mrs.........
Stairs, Mrs ... .
Stirling, Mrs T. J 
Sturmy, Mrs. F .
Tremain. R..................1.00
Tremain, S 
Uniaeke, R. F. Revel. 10.00
Uniaeke, Mrs........
Uniaeke, Miss F... 
Vaughan, H-nry.. 
Vaughan, Sarah... 
Vaughan,C H....
West, S. C...............
West, Jacob..........
Wetmore, R. H... 
Wetmore, F. B....
Whiston, P.............
Whiston, D...........
Wilson, R. J ...
W ray, Thomas ...
Wood, Maria.........
Woolrich, J. H.............1.00
6 anonymous amts.. .5.75
M. C...........
Loose money 
In plate Easter Sunday

for D. C. S................5.00
Jones, J. M. ( 1865) .4.00 
Jones, Mrs J. “ . .4.00 

«« ..1.00

1.00Corbin, Pherbe
Clarke, H. Y...............4.00
Coyle, Miss...
Clarke, Joseph 
Cunningham, E. D B.2.60 
Creighton, Mrs A. J. .1.00 
Crisp, Mrs...
Dolby, Mrs. 11
T)n vp \| luti
Edwards, .I. T. & fain.2.00
Etter, Miss J.........
Friend......................
Friend.....................
Fawson, Miss C...
Fryatt, Edward...
Fisher, Miss E........
Farquhirson, J...
Fife, Mrs Adam...
Gibbs, Mrs.............
Glawson, Mrs... . 
Harrington, E. R.. 
Harrington, E. H....2.00 
Harrington, Inglis 
Harrington, Sydney.. .‘25 
Hillman, Mrs ..
Hicrlihy, Miss...
Ingletield, J. & family.2.60 
Jackson, Elizabeth ... .25 
Johnson, Mrs. F
Jones, G. W..................1.00
Jeffrey, Mrs
Keating, W. II.............5.00
Kline, G...
King, John
King, Mrs.................... 1.00
Liswell, Mr & Mrs.. .2.50
Lee, Mrs..........
Landers, J....
Leizer, Mis..
Lccain, Mrs F. B....1.60
Marshall, R................1.00
Marshall, Miss L 
Marshall, Edward.... 1.00 
Marshall, Mrs.
Marvin, Mrs W. H. ..2.50 
Marvin, S. Vf....
Marvin, J. Vf.... 
McAlister, G....
McLean. Mrs W.
Merkle, J. VI....
Meynetl, E. D....
Meynell, Mrs....
Miller, Mrs H. E.
Mitchell, D..........
Peters, T. H....

1.00Tremain, Jane 
Tremain, Mrs Scot... 1 00 
Tuppvr, lion Dr 
tlniacke, A..M.«j* fam.12.00
Uniaeke, Ruble.......... 2.00
Vcnablvs, James 
WamWriJit, J. T ...7.00 
Wallace, J. It 
Wall tee, Mrs J. R. ...2.00 
Wallace, Louisa .
Wallace, William J..1.00
White, S. A................. 8.00
Wier, Mr and Mrs..5.00 
Wilkie, I. C. * fam..20.00 
Wilkins, Hon Judge. .4.0u 
Wilson, Mr and Mrs. .3 00 
Withrow, J. and fam.5.00 
Wuolgate, A. & fam. .6.00 
Yeomans, Misses .,..2.00 
Loose money

621
6051)5.00 ....1.00

. ...6)
1.00

1.002.50
2.00

..1.60 

. ..50
1.002.00
1.00

2.001.00
1.001.50

50
2.5060

60
5.001.26

.1.0050
.252.50
25.1.00
25621

.601.005.56
1.502 00Special. 1.50

Collins, Hun. E., W. 
and i>

6026
820.00

Collin-, B. H., W.4"11.4.00 
Creighton, C., W.&0...25 
Shey, Mrs, W.$U... .6.00

1.26t
1.25.60
6.00...76

621
50

8602.81Total 1.00
ST. OEOROE’s. 602.001 7.0025Artz, Miss S 

Artz, l*. J..
Artz, Miss C 
Akins, J. B.
Anderson, Mrs. J. A.4.00 
Akvrmau, Mrs 
Boutilier, Susannah. ..60 
Belcher, J. Vf.....
Bndim, Mrs. B. C. 
braine, Mr. A Mrs 
Bniton, Mrs. E. G.
Brown, E. K........
Brush, Mrs. J...
Bentley, W'm.....
Bentley, A............
Brush, Mrs P....
Cutlip, G. H..........
Cutlip, Mrs...........
Conran, Thomas ....1.00 
Conran, Amelia
Clarke, C. A................2.50
Creighton, P. W ...2.50 
Clarke, Nepean 
Corbin, J. G..,
Corbin, A. R..

602.50
1.0025

4.00

............... 25 1 Rivett, Miss

.......... 1.00
..........1.1)0 !

75
Special.

Braine, A. (W.&O.) .1.00 
Braine, R. T. “....1.00 
Merkle, J. W. “
Wells, E. B. “ ..60
Merkle, J. W. (S. F)..6.00

..50
1.00
8.00 .1.001.00.50
4.00

....25
...1.50

60
st. John’s church.

Anonymous 
Anonymous

....601.00
86.002.6050

502.0025
Chipman, Mrs G. L... .621 
Carle, Mary A...............621

1 0025
..10.00
...4.00 Drillio, George 
...2.00 Drillio, Willie 
...1.00 Downs, Mrs..
.. ..60 Deal, Mary ..
... 6.00 Duvar, J. H.................2.50

Reynolds, Mrs C. H. .1.60 Evens, Mrs W

2.60124
25

1.00
2610.00

1.00
1.001.00

14F

\
%


